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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 

 

Inspection and Exit interview conducted with facility representative.
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Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

4643

11-MAY-16

4643 43-A-1704 001 11-MAY-16CHARLES FELDMANN

Canis lupus familiaris DOG ADULT000092

Canis lupus familiaris DOG PUPPY000113

000205 Total
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